Nimi

Aaltonen Aleksanteri

Aho livo

Ahtiala Toivo
Anttila Viljami
Erkintalo Taavi
Fagerlund Santtu
Hiukka Eetu
Holpainen Kasper
Honkanen Eerik
Honkanen Niilo
Hurtola Arvi
Hytdnen Eino
Jauhiainen Heikki
Jarnstrom Fabian
Karvonen Peetu
Kela Nooa
Kemppainen Elias
Kivistd Oiva
Koskinen Eemeli
Kramer Kasper
Lehtinen Miika
Makela Touko
Pelttari Eino
Terva Vaino
Tienaho Niilo
Toivola Konsta
Uotila lisak

Velin Eemi
Viinikka Jari
Vaisanen Roni
Ylimartimo Ahti

Aika, mm:ss

03:36
03:08
04:21
07:05
04:23
04:16
03:26
03:20
04:28
04:22
07:20
05:28
03:41
04:48
04:08
03:53
04:02
03:58
04:36
05:44
08:33
03:19
03:25
05:00
03:27
03:58
05:18
06:10
09:42
04:39
10:38



